
Pos Competitor 1 2 3 4 Final Results

04.05.2024 04.05.2024-

SwissCup F3C 1 MSV Unteres Aaretal

SwissCup SwissCup

SwissCup 2024 #1 Unteres Aaretal

1 Aeschlimann, Lucian 171.00 170.50 172.00171.00 170.50 181.00181.00 172.00 524.00

2 Bärtsch, Josef 151.00 168.50 173.00151.00 168.50 167.50167.50 173.00 509.00

3 Tschiemer, Michael 169.50 173.00 166.00169.50 173.00 163.00163.00 166.00 508.50

4 Wälle, Emil 167.00 161.50 167.00167.00 161.50 155.50155.50 167.00 495.50

5 Oberholzer, Werner 163.00 160.00 0.00163.00 160.00 162.50162.50 0.00 485.50

6 Schmid, Simon 155.00 147.50 164.00155.00 147.50 153.00153.00 164.00 472.00

7 Heller, Walter 145.00 157.00 150.50145.00 157.00 158.00158.00 150.50 465.50

8 Varga, Attila 141.00 152.50 152.50141.00 152.50 137.00137.00 152.50 446.00

Brunner, Ueli Gisler, Joseph Imhof, Walter

SUI SUI SUI

Judges
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